Student Accounts Tuition Rates 

Fall, Winter, Spring 2008-09

Resident 

	Number of Credits
	Resident Undergrad
	Number of Credits
	Resident Graduate

	20
	1,877.00
	 
	 

	19
	1,738.00
	 
	 

	10-18
	1,599.00
	10-16
	2,189.00

	9
	1,493.10
	9
	1,970.10

	8
	1,279.20
	8
	1,751.20

	7
	1,119.30
	7
	1,532.30

	6
	959.40
	6
	1,313.40

	5
	799.50
	5
	1,094.50

	4
	639.60
	4
	875.60

	3
	479.70
	3
	656.70

	2
	319.80
	2
	437.80


Non-Resident

	Number of Credits
	NON-Resident
Undergrad
	Number of Credits
	NON-Resident
Graduate

	20
	6,191.00
	 
	 

	19
	5,705.00
	 
	 

	10-18
	5,219.00
	10-16
	6,668.00

	9
	4,697.10
	9
	6,001.20

	8
	4,175.20
	8
	5,334.40

	7
	3,653.30
	7
	4,667.60

	6
	3,131.40
	6
	4,000.80

	5
	2,609.50
	5
	3,334.00

	4
	2,087.60
	4
	2,667.20

	3
	1,565.70
	3
	2,000.40

	2
	1,043.80
	2
	1,333.60


These rates do not include the mandatory Health Services fee ($47 per quarter, Olympia Campus), Transit fee ($1.10 per credit, max $13.20, Olympia Campus),  Clean Energy fee ($1 per credit, All Campuses), Late Night Shuttle fee ($3.00 per quarter, Olympia Campus), Student Run Cafe fee (FALL ONLY: $2.00 per credit), CAB renovation fee ($5.75 per credit, maximum $115/quarter) or optional WASHPIRG fee ($8.00/qrtr, optional). Some student categories may have different calculations.
